2- 8 PC-based Industrial Workstations
AWS-825 Workstation with 15" CRT
and PCI Backplane
Introduction
The AWS-825 is a PC-based industrial workstation designed
especially for the factory floor and other harsh industrial
environments. The highly-integrated AWS-825 features a 15" low
radiation, high resolution CRT display and full-function keypads

2
AWS-825
Ordering Information
❑ AWS-825PB
15" Monitor, PCA-6107P2, 260 W 110/220 VAC power supply, 3.5"
FDD
❑ AWS-825B
15" Monitor, PCA-6108C, 260 W 110/220 VAC power supply, 3.5"
FDD
❑ AWS-825PB-T
AWS-825PB + touchscreen (PC-bus interface)
❑ AWS-825B-T
AWS-825B + touchscreen (PC-bus interface)
Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
Cutout dimensions:  450 mm x 326 mm
(17.72" x 12.83")
Accessories
❑ CDR-825-0024
Slim 24X CD-ROM kit with support bracket
❑ PCA-6653
ISA-bus VGA card with 1 MB VRAM, up to 1280 x 1024 @ 256
colors (for AWS-825B or AWS-825B-T only)
❑ PCA-6654LB
PCI-bus VGA card with 2 MB EDO VRAM, up to 1280 x 1024 @
64 K colors (for AWS-825PB or AWS-825PB-T only)
Note:
Products in the AWS-825B or AWS-825PB series do not include ISA
or PCI VGA cards. We recommend purchasing the AWS-825B or
AWS-825PB in conjunction with one of Advantech's CPU cards with